
1 Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 36,650 35,400 35,100 36,000 34,900 35,150 213,200

2 Budapest XXII. Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 35,200 34,350 35,400 35,150 35,950 34,100 210,150

3 Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 34,800 33,750 34,500 34,300 32,950 32,050 202,350
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Hely. Cím Csapatnév Össz.



1 Bélteki Péter Szeged SZTE Gyakoló Gimn. Ált. Isk. 9,650 9,800 9,600 9,650 9,800 9,650 58,150

2 Varga Máté Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 9,250 8,700 9,000 9,400 9,000 8,900 54,250

3 Horog Márk Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 9,300 9,000 8,700 8,700 8,850 9,000 53,550

4 Benkó Csaba Budapest XXII. Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,800 8,750 8,800 8,900 9,100 9,000 53,350

5 Vazul Előd Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 8,900 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800 52,900

6 Balogh Dávid Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 9,150 8,600 8,600 9,200 8,550 8,700 52,800

7 Gátmezei Kornél Budapest XXII. Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,800 8,400 8,700 8,700 9,100 8,800 52,500

8 Csörgits Máté Budapest XXII. Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 9,000 8,400 8,800 8,850 8,850 8,550 52,450

9 Mészáros Botond Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 8,850 8,650 9,100 8,300 8,750 8,600 52,250

10 Balogh Marcell Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 8,950 8,900 8,500 8,700 8,500 8,550 52,100

11 Adány Márton Budapest XXII. Kempelen Farkas Gimn. 8,600 8,800 9,100 8,700 8,900 7,750 51,850

12 Fehér Nándor Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 8,600 8,800 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,150 51,050

13 Molnár András Kunhegyes Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph. 8,500 8,500 8,800 8,300 8,200 8,300 50,600

14 Langó Barnabás Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 8,650 8,000 8,500 9,150 7,000 6,000 47,300

15 Czaczarda Zsolt Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 8,400 8,200 8,100 8,050 7,700 6,800 47,250

16 Vazul Álmos Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 8,000 8,100 8,000 7,800 7,700 7,100 46,700

17 Dudás Tamás Kecskemét Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda 8,200 8,000 7,500 7,800 7,300 7,550 46,350
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Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

1 3 Kunhegyes

Vezető:

Horog Márk 9,300 9,000 8,700 8,700 8,850 9,000 53,550

Varga Máté 9,250 8,700 9,000 9,400 9,000 8,900 54,250

Balogh Dávid 9,150 8,600 8,600 9,200 8,550 8,700 52,800

Balogh Marcell 8,950 8,900 8,500 8,700 8,500 8,550 52,100

Fehér Nándor 8,600 8,800 8,500 8,500 8,500 8,150 51,050

Molnár András 8,500 8,500 8,800 8,300 8,200 8,300 50,600

Össz: 36,650 35,400 35,100 36,000 34,900 35,150 213,200

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

2 1 Budapest XXII.

Vezető:

Gátmezei Kornél 8,800 8,400 8,700 8,700 9,100 8,800 52,500

Csörgits Máté 9,000 8,400 8,800 8,850 8,850 8,550 52,450

Benkó Csaba 8,800 8,750 8,800 8,900 9,100 9,000 53,350

Adány Márton 8,600 8,800 9,100 8,700 8,900 7,750 51,850

Össz: 35,200 34,350 35,400 35,150 35,950 34,100 210,150

Helyezés Rajtszám Cím Csapatnév

3 4 Kecskemét

Vezető:

Dudás Tamás 8,200 8,000 7,500 7,800 7,300 7,550 46,350

Vazul Álmos 8,000 8,100 8,000 7,800 7,700 7,100 46,700

Czaczarda Zsolt 8,400 8,200 8,100 8,050 7,700 6,800 47,250

Langó Barnabás 8,650 8,000 8,500 9,150 7,000 6,000 47,300

Vazul Előd 8,900 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800 8,800 52,900

Mészáros Botond 8,850 8,650 9,100 8,300 8,750 8,600 52,250

Össz: 34,800 33,750 34,500 34,300 32,950 32,050 202,350

Budapest, 2018. február 4.

Sós János

Karcagi SZC Nagy László Gimn., Szakgimn., SZKI és Koll. Kossuth L. u. Teleph.

Ács Győző

Kempelen Farkas Gimn.

Vazul Attila

Piarista Gimn., Koll., Ált. Isk. és Óvoda

Név: Össz.

Név: Össz.
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